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DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 4th TO 8th JUNE 2012 

 
 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

04/06/2012 

05/06/2012 

06/06/2012 

07/06/2012 

08/06/2012 

1,152 

1,690 

1,517 

1,488 

1,385 

42.1507 

42.2039 

42.8562 

42.8324 

43.0631 

48,557.61 

71,324.59 

65,012.86 

63,734.61 

59,642.39 

 7,232 42.6261 308,272.06 

 
 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

