



11/06/2012

## DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 4<sup>th</sup> TO 8<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2012

Date	Number of purchased shares <sup>(1)</sup>	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
04/06/2012	1,152	42.1507	48,557.61
05/06/2012	1,690	42.2039	71,324.59
06/06/2012	1,517	42.8562	65,012.86
07/06/2012	1,488	42.8324	63,734.61
08/06/2012	1,385	43.0631	59,642.39
	7,232	42.6261	308,272.06

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>(1)</sup> No derivative instruments have been used